
第１３回泉区ジュニア親睦バドミントン大会 令和５年２月２５日 泉スポーツセンター

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

河野 晴人

河 野

遠山 翔大

遠 山

福 地 碩

福 地

矢 口 櫂

矢 口

M 2-1

G 4-2

×

○

20-21

19-21

21-20

21-19

○

×

21-10

21- 5

10-21

5-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21-19

21-14

19-21

14-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

M 1-2

G 2-4

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

M 0-3

G 0-6

勝 敗
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

深澤 桜大

深 澤

島田 智月

島 田

高 祥 恩

高

白武 悦治

白 武

M 2-1

G 4-3

×

○

16-21

18-21

21-16

21-18

○

×

21-16

21-10

16-21

10-21

○

×

21-18
19-21
15-12

18-21
21-19
12-15

M 2-1

G 5-2

○

×

21- 8

21-12

8-21

12-21

×

○

21-17
10-21
10-15

17-21
21-10
15-10

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

10-21

5-21

21-10

21- 5

M 2-1

G 5-3

勝 敗
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

本藏 廉士

本 藏

大沼 篤史

大 沼

須 郷 蓮

須 郷

齋藤 琉南

齋 藤

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21- 1

21- 6

1-21

6-21

○

×

21- 5

21- 6

5-21

6-21

○

×

21- 7

21- 9

7-21

9-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

11-21

15-21

21-11

21-15

×

○

17-21

13-21

21-17

21-13

M 1-2

G 2-4

×

○

16-21

20-21

21-16

21-20

M 2-1

G 4-2

勝 敗
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

吉 田

鈴木 翔真

鈴 木

中本 羚王

中 本

福田 和眞

福 田

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21-11

21- 9

11-21

9-21

○

×

21- 6

21- 7

6-21

7-21

○

×

21-11

21-19

11-21

19-21

M 1-2

G 2-4

○

×

21-14

21-15

14-21

15-21

×

○

15-21

10-21

21-15

21-10

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

7-21

13-21

21- 7

21-13

M 2-1

G 4-2

勝 敗
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

櫻井 蒼馬

櫻 井

西 悠 真

西

鶴見 亮太

鶴 見

渡部 優翔

渡 部

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

8-21

4-21

21- 8

21- 4

×

○

19-21

9-21

21-19

21- 9

×

○

4-21

3-21

21- 4

21- 3

M 2-1

G 4-2

○

×

21- 9

21- 4

9-21

4-21

×

○

16-21

10-21

21-16

21-10

M 1-2

G 2-4

×

○

9-21

9-21

21- 9

21- 9

M 3-0

G 6-0

勝 敗
Ｆ ブ ロ ッ ク

武 藤

橋 本 翔

橋 本

塚本 義之

塚 本

安部 海翔

安 部

M 2-1

G 4-2

×

○

16-21

15-21

21-16

21-15

○

×

21- 4

21-12

4-21

12-21

○

×

21- 8

21- 9

8-21

9-21

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21- 7

21- 9

7-21

9-21

○

×

21- 4

21- 2

4-21

2-21

M 1-2

G 2-4

○

×

21-19

21- 9

19-21

9-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

勝 敗
Ｇ ブ ロ ッ ク

本藏 陽向

本 藏

秋山 海音

秋 山

福井 和明

福 井

M 1-2

G 2-4

○

×

21-11

21-11

11-21

11-21

×

○

16-21

18-21

21-16

21-18

×

○

6-21

9-21

21- 6

21- 9

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

10-21

17-21

21-10

21-17

×

○

10-21

6-21

21-10

21- 6

M 2-1

G 4-2

×

○

10-21

16-21

21-10

21-16

M 3-0

G 6-0

勝 敗
Ｈ ブ ロ ッ ク

荒 木 陸

荒 木 飯 島

久保 絢音

久 保

大竹 翔太

大 竹

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

3-21

5-21

21- 3

21- 5

×

○

7-21

13-21

21- 7

21-13

×

○

10-21

6-21

21-10

21- 6

M 2-1

G 5-2

○

×

21-20

21-15

20-21

15-21

×

○

21-11
18-21
12-15

11-21
21-18
15-12

M 1-2

G 3-4

×

○

19-21
21-13
10-15

21-19
13-21
15-10

M 3-0

G 6-2

勝 敗
Ｉ ブ ロ ッ ク

居波 汰知

居 波

宮崎 友宏

宮 崎

大石 康太

大 石

奥山 赳行

奥 山

M 3-0

G 6-2

○

×

21- 6

21-13

6-21

13-21

○

×

18-21
21-20
15-12

21-18
20-21
12-15

○

×

14-21
21-16
15- 9

21-14
16-21
9-15

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

13-21

6-21

21-13

21- 6

×

○

12-21

13-21

21-12

21-13

M 1-2

G 3-4

×

○

12-21

12-21

21-12

21-12

M 2-1

G 5-2



第１３回泉区ジュニア親睦バドミントン大会 令和５年２月２５日 泉スポーツセンター

勝 敗

田 中 昴

田 中 江 川

周東 茉優

周 東

盛 心 怡

盛

○

×

21- 9

21-17

9-21

17-21

○

×

21- 8

21- 9

8-21

9-21

○

×

21- 9

21-12

9-21

12-21

○

×

21-12

21-13

12-21

13-21

×

○

21-17
7-21

11-15

17-21
21- 7
15-11

○

×

21- 5

21-15

5-21

15-21

勝 敗

本瀬 鈴夏

本 瀬 佐々木 楊

田中 柚羽

田 中

○

×

21- 9

21- 9

9-21

9-21

○

×

21-11

21- 7

11-21

7-21

×

○

14-21

15-21

21-14

21-15

○

×

21-13
16-21
15- 8

13-21
21-16
8-15

×

○

9-21

6-21

21- 9

21- 6

×

○

7-21

5-21

21- 7

21- 5

勝 敗

仁士 聖佳

仁 士

増田 莉子

増 田

岩倉 優々

岩 倉 山之口

○

×

21-12

21-10

12-21

10-21

○

×

21-15

21-17

15-21

17-21

○

×

21-13
13-21
15-12

13-21
21-13
12-15

×

○

13-21

11-21

21-13

21-11

×

○

6-21

8-21

21- 6

21- 8

×

○

12-21
21-19
10-15

21-12
19-21
15-10

勝 敗

古田 惺歩

古 田 雨 宮

森本 陽向

森 本

鬼塚 南望

鬼 塚

○

×

21-10

21- 4

10-21

4-21

○

×

21- 6

21- 6

6-21

6-21

○

×

21-14

21-14

14-21

14-21

○

×

21-12

21-15

12-21

15-21

×

○

11-21

11-21

21-11

21-11

×

○

13-21

13-21

21-13

21-13

勝 敗

河野 莉子

河 野

丸岩 柚菜

丸 岩

矢野 未悠

矢 野

浜田 穂花

浜 田

×

○

5-21

13-21

21- 5

21-13

○

×

21-13

21-14

13-21

14-21

×

○

15-21

16-21

21-15

21-16

○

×

21-14

21-11

14-21

11-21

○

×

21-12

21-14

12-21

14-21

×

○

14-21

9-21

21-14

21- 9

勝 敗

長方 彩雪

長 方

谷口 碧月

谷 口 千 代

山口 美桜

山 口

×

○

17-21

17-21

21-17

21-17

○

×

21- 7
19-21
15- 6

7-21
21-19
6-15

○

×

21-14

21-17

14-21

17-21

○

×

21- 8

21- 7

8-21

7-21

○

×

21-11

21- 8

11-21

8-21

×

○

21-20
17-21
10-15

20-21
21-17
15-10

勝 敗

清水 優希

清 水

高 橋 京

高 橋 布施木

村松 佑香

村 松

×

○

10-21

6-21

21-10

21- 6

×

○

17-21

8-21

21-17

21- 8

×

○

13-21

5-21

21-13

21- 5

○

×

21-11

21-10

11-21

10-21

○

×

21-18
19-21
15- 3

18-21
21-19
3-15

×

○

9-21

11-21

21- 9

21-11

勝 敗

青木 里奈

青 木

白武 遥香

白 武

前山 珠嬉

前 山

小田 琳子

小 田

×

○

20-21

10-21

21-20

21-10

○

×

21-18

21-18

18-21

18-21

×

○

15-21

14-21

21-15

21-14

○

×

21-10

21- 6

10-21

6-21

○

×

21-20

21-15

20-21

15-21

×

○

13-21

12-21

21-13

21-12


